
Brandon Valley

2020-2021

Tennis Travel Times
Varsity

Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Thu-Sat, August 27-29, 2020 V GT @ Rapid City 7:30(27th) 10:00(29th) V

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 V GT @ SF O'Gorman (McKennan Park) 2:35 2:45 7:00 V

Saturday, September 5, 2020 V GT Quad @ Huron 6:00 6:00 V

Monday, September 14, 2020 V GT @ SFL 2:35 2:45 7:00 V

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 V GT @ SFW 2:35 2:45 7:00 V

Saturday, September 26, 2020 V GT Metro @ SF (McKennan Park) 7:30 6:00 V

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 V GT ESD @ Harrisburg 6:30 8:00 V

Thu-Fri, October 7-9, 2020 V GT State @ Rapid City 10:45(7th) 11:00(7th) 8:00(9th) V

Sub-Varsity
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Monday, August 24, 2020 Sub-V GT @ SFR 2:56(HS)/2:50(MS) 3:00 7:00 JV

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Sub-V (MS) GT @ Luverne 2:56 3:00 7:00 MS

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Sub-V (MS) Mitchell Jamboree 8:15 5:00 MS

Thursday, September 24, 2020 Sub-V GT @ SFW 2:56 3:00 7:00 JV

Thursday, September 24, 2020 Sub-V GT ESD MS Invite @ Mitchell 8:50 9:00 6:00 MS

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Sub-V GT @ SFL 2:56 3:00 6:00 JV


